
WIFI  SMART AIR PURIFYING DEHUMIDIFIER

技術規格   |    Technical Specification

型號 Model

抽濕量 Dehumidifying Capacity

廠方標準 (溫度30°C、濕度80%)

Manufacturer’s Standard (30°C, RH80%)

能源標籤標準 (溫度26.7°C、濕度60%)

EELS Standard (26.7°C, RH60%)

機身顏色 Colour

電壓 Voltage / 頻率 Frequency

功率 Power (26.7°C, RH60%)

水箱容量 Water Tank Capacity

機身尺寸 Product Dimensions

淨重 Net Weight

定時 Timer

 

12 L/Day

6.8 L/Day

DHM-807-SC

白色 White

220-240 V / 50 Hz

160 W

2 L

(H) 500 mm
(W) 280 mm
(D) 200 mm 

11.5 kg

0 - 24 hr
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DHM-807-SC-PS-23(1)

負離子淨化
Anion Purification

空 氣 淨 化 抽 濕 機

DHM-807-SC

*乾衣時間受室內面積、室內外溫度、濕度、衣物材質和數量及脫水狀況等因素影響。

*Laundry-drying time can be affected by variables such as room size, indoor/outdoor temperature and humidity, 
  fabric type, clothes quantity, how well clothes are wrung out, etc. 

每日抽濕量
Daily Capacity

12LANION

WiFi智能控制
WiFi Smart Control

產品規格及設計如有變更，恕不另行通知。最新版本以www.germanpool.com網上版為準。

中英文版本如有出入，一概以中文版為準。

All information in this pamphlet is for reference only.  Specification and design are subject to change  
without prior notice. If there is any inconsistency or ambiguity between the English version and the Chinese version, 
the Chinese version shall prevail. Refer to www.germanpool.com for the most updated version.

加配選購   |    German Pool Optional Purchase

粉藍色面板貼 
Blue Ornamental Plate

為生活增添一點色彩，點綴每日好心情！

Add a little colour into your life to match your 
personal style and home décor.

W i F i  智 能



除濕
Dehumidify

乾衣
Dry

升
*
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除濕
Dehumidify

乾衣模式
Dry Mode

睡眠模式
Sleep Mode

負離子/童鎖
Anion/lock

定時/網絡 
Timer/WiFi

36dB

Thoughtful Design
貼心設計

連續抽濕
Continuous Dehumidification
裝上水管即可無間斷連續抽濕，免除

清理水箱的麻煩。

Simply attach a water pipe to enjoy 
continuous dehumidifying without having 
to empty the water tank.

空氣過濾網
Air Cleaning Filter
過濾雜質和污染物，令機體保持清潔，

更經久耐用。

Effectively filtrates impurities and 
pollutants, keeping the humidifier clean 
and extending product life.

定時功能
Timer Function
特長24小時定時開關機功能，可按個人

需要自行設置。

24-hour on and off timers for hassle-
free dehumidification and air purification 
anytime you want.

寧靜操作
Quiet Operation
36dB低噪音設計，運作時更加寧靜，

享受更舒適睡眠。

WiFi Smart Air-Purifying Dehumidifier 
is whisper quiet, providing dry and serene 
comfort for you and your family.

自動除霜
Automatic Defrosting
抽濕機會自動除去機內結霜，確保在

低溫狀態下正常運作。

Automatic defrosting technology ensures 
the dehumidifier works perfectly in low 
temperature.

移動靈活
Easy Maneuverability
機側配有把手，底部設有360°順滑

滾輪，方便移動。

Handle and 360° swivel casters let 
you easily move the dehumidifier from 
room to room.

可隨個人喜好設定30-80%的目標濕度，抽濕機會自動感應並調節至

房間長期維持在目標濕度，為你締造最合心意的乾爽環境。

User can set their own preferred humidity level between 30-80%, and the 
dehumidifier will auto sense and maintain the room at the target humidity 
to provide user with the most personal comfortable environment.

自選設定  最舒適目標濕度

Set Your Own Humidity Comfort Level

強勁乾衣功能抽走空氣水份濕氣令衣物快乾，長達24小時連續運作，

再多的衣物也無需擔心。

Powerful Dry Mode can run continuously for 24 hrs regardless of relative humidity 
level, whipping away moisture in the air to speed up indoor laundry-drying. 
Perfect for rainy days when you can’t hang laundry outdoors. 

乾衣模式  極速抽乾衣物

Dry Mode  Speeds Up Laundry-Drying
約28cm

比A4紙更細 Smaller than A4

約
2
0
cm

尺寸 (cm)

約20cm 約12cm

VS

Dimensions (cm)
小時24Hrs 

特設負離子功能吸附空氣中的懸浮微粒，令其凝聚成較大的顆粒物，

變重下墜遠離呼吸區域；藉此減低污染物濃度，改善室內空氣質素。

Anion Function generates negative ions to bond with pollutant particles in the 
air and weigh them down, effectively diluting pollutant concentration and 
improving indoor air quality while keeping the room dry at the same time.

高濃度負離子 抽濕同時淨化空氣

Advanced Anion Technology  Purifies Airborne Pollutants
機身闊度只有約28cm，深度只有約20cm，比A4紙更細，極致迷你、

慳位！放置浴室、客廳、睡房還是書房都無問題。

All new German Pool WiFi Smart Air-Purifying Dehumidifier is only about 28cm 
wide and 20cm in depth, smaller than a sheet of A4 paper, easily fitting into 
any small room like the bathroom, bedroom or study. 

體積細  抽力勁  時尚小家庭首選

Sleek & Compact Perfect For The Modern Tiny Home

在除濕模式下，抽濕機感應室內環境變化自動調

節濕度和風速，為你維持最佳室內濕度；你亦可

手動設定30%至80%濕度水平，滿足個人對室內

濕度的不同需要。

German Pool WiFi Smart Air-Purifying Dehumidifier can 
auto detect changes in the ambient air and adjust humidity 
and fan speed to maintain optimal indoor comfort, 
or user can manually adjust the target humidity for 
personal preference.

Dehumidify Mode  
Automatically Adjusts Humidity

除濕模式  

自動調節濕度

*以溫度30°C，相對溫度80%的環境計算  Calculation condition of 30°C/RH 80%

AUTO
除濕調節

ANION
淨化空氣

12 litre
日抽濕量


